Processo

002528/2019-63
003833/2019-72
005409/2019-62
005821/2019-82
006175/2019-71
006179/2019-59
006184/2019-61
006189/2019-94
006193/2019-52
006207/2019-38
006368/2019-21
006504/2019-83
006507/2019-17
006508/2019-61
006767/2019-92
006781/2019-96
006784/2019-20
006785/2019-74
006786/2019-19
006789/2019-52
006792/2019-76
006793/2019-11
007288/2019-93
007337/2019-98
007449/2019-49
007489/2019-91
007496/2019-92
007500/2019-12
007503/2019-56
007504/2019-09
007507/2019-34
007509/2019-23
007526/2019-61
009218/2019-70

Ordem
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Nome

VICTOR ALBERTO TAGLIACOLLO
LEANDRO VILLA VERDE DA SILVA
MANUELLA FOLLY GOMES ANDRADE
FERNANDA THIESEN BRUM

RODRIGO TEMP MULLER

MARIA WILHELMINA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA PIL
ANA CAROLINA SOUSA DE ALMEIDA
RAPHAEL ORELIS RIBEIRO

LAURA RODRIGUES VIEIRA DE ALENCAR
MANOELA MARIA MARINHO KOH

ANA CAROLINA D’OLIVEIRA PAVAN
ROBERTA AZEREDO MURTA DA FONSECA
JULIANA NOVO BORGES

DELIO PONTES BAETA DA COSTA

THIAGO QUINTAO ARAUJO

BRUNO FRANCELINO DE MELO

FABIO FERNANDES ROXO

FELIPE BEZERRA RIBEIRO

BARBARA BORGES CALEGARI

RICARDO LOURENCO DE MORAES
VAGNER APARECIDO CAVARZERE JUNIOR
THAIS PIRES MIRANDA

HILTON DE CASTRO GALVAO FILHO
RAFAEL ANTUNES BAGGIO

ANDRE LUIZ GOMES DE CARVALHO
FABRICIUS MAIA CHAVES BICALHO DOMINGOS
LEONARDO FERREIRA MACHADO

FILIPE DA SILVA RANGEL PEREIRA

PEDRO LUIZ VIEIRA DEL PELOSO

ANA LUCIA MIRANDA TOURINHO
ALEJANDRO LONDONO-BURBANO
HENRIQUE ROSA VARELLA

JAMILLE DE ARAUJO BITENCOURT
RALF TARCISO SILVA CORDEIRO

PROVA ESCRITA
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Processo Ordem Nome Paulo Cristiana Marcos Mauricio Gabriel Média

005821/2019-82 4 FERNANDA THIESEN BRUM 6 6 6,5 7 6 6,3
006189/2019-94 8  RAPHAEL ORELIS RIBEIRO 2 3 2,5 3 2,5 2,6
006504/2019-83 13 ROBERTA AZEREDO MURTA DA FONSECA 9,5 9,5 9,25 9 8,5 9,15
006781/2019-96 17  BRUNO FRANCELINO DE MELO 6,5 6,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,24
006785/2019-74 19  FELIPE BEZERRA RIBEIRO 9 9,5 9,5 9 8,5 9,1
006786/2019-19 20  BARBARA BORGES CALEGARI 6,5 6 6,5 7 6,5 6,5
006792/2019-76 22 VAGNER APARECIDO CAVARZERE JUNIOR 5,5 6,5 6 6 6 6
006793/2019-11 23 THAIS PIRES MIRANDA 6 6,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,14
007489/2019-91 28  FABRICIUS MAIA CHAVES BICALHO DOMINGOS 9,5 9 9,75 8 9 9,05
007526/2019-61 35  JAMILLE DE ARAUJO BITENCOURT 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 6 6,5

PROVA DIDATICA



Processo
006504/2019-83
006785/2019-74
007489/2019-91

Ordem
13
19
28

Nome

ROBERTA AZEREDO MURTA DA FONSECA
FELIPE BEZERRA RIBEIRO

FABRICIUS MAIA CHAVES BICALHO DOMINGOS

DEFESA DA PRODUGAO

Paulo
9,00
8,50
9,50

Cristiana
9,00
9,00
9,60

Marcos
9,00
9,00
9,00

Mauricio
9,00
8,00
9,00

Gabriel
8,00
9,00
8,50

Média
8,80
8,70
9,12



Processo

006504/2019-83
006785/2019-74
007489/2019-91

Ordem
13
19
28

Nome
ROBERTA AZEREDO MURTA DA FONSECA
FELIPE BEZERRA RIBEIRO

FABRICIUS MAIA CHAVES BICALHO DOMINGOS

NOTAS FINAIS

Escrita
9,14
8,84
9,10

Didatica

9,15
9,10
9,05

Curriculo Produgado

6,48
8,46
8,78

8,80
8,70
9,12

Média
8,39
8,78
9,01
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